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First Name Last Name Job Title Company Class Year Additional UConn .
Class Year(s) (If
applicable)
Rachel Nickse Assurance Senior  PricewaterhouseCo 2014
Associate opers
Daniel Stewart Trader 2013
Aleksey Fadeichev Digital Marketing Nestle 2012 2013
Manager
Juliette Trautman Advisory Pwc 17
consulatant
Michael Weinberg Credit Analyst Banco Santander 2018
Kevin B. Taylor Director of New Baruch College
Student and Family
Programs
Shawna Lewis VP, Insurance Marsh & Mclennan 2018
Placement
Specialist
Julian Tirsu Senior Research Gartner 2010
Analyst
Brett Kaye Global Brokerage = CBRE Group, Inc. 2009
Associate
Qi Wang Data Analyst
Julia Buchheit
Yunhan Bai Junior trader Broker Junction 2018
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Nathan

Sebastian
Liren
Daniel

Louis

John

Kate
Kristen
Rajiv
Arber

Scott

Richard J.

Cadidra
Liyu

Brynn
Timur

Junau

lves

Fidilio
Zhu
Rosenblatt

Pietig

Elliott

Valenti
Shanley
Avacharmal
Spahiu

Schweizer
Soares

Carr
Cui

Bickford
Mone

Boucard

Executive Director
of Alumni Relations

Senior Product
Specialist, Portfolio
Analytics

Financial Advisor
Dean

Account Executive
Benefits Manager
Model Risk Quant

Marketing
Consultant

Fixed Income

Compliance
associate

Technology startup
cel

Associate Content

UConn School of
Business

FactSet Research
Systems

Northwestern
Mutual

UConn School of
Business

Publicis
Cerberus Capital
MUFG

Self Employed

Schroder
Investment
Management

Charles Schwab

FactSet Research

2015
2018
2015

2008

2017
2015
2017

2002

2004

2014

2014
2012
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Graduating 2019

1997 CLAS

2015- MSA
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Manager Systems, Inc.
Evan Riley Senior Business Affiliated Monitoring 2013
Analyst
Bozhou(Andy) Jiang 2018
Nelson Jayakar 2017
Taylor Vanfleet Associate Analyst  Moody’s Investors 2017
Service
Philip Caldwell Equity Research UBS 15 16
Associate
Lori Gupta Investment Banking PL Advisors 2011
Analyst
Taylor Witt Independent Related Companies 2005 2015 - MBA
Consultant
Yuchen Du Credit Risk Analyst SCB 2017
Danilo Komljenovic Product Manager, BMW Group 2013
Insurance
Katherine Ruiz Alumni Relations UConn School of 2010 2016 MSHRM
Coordinator Business
Jesse Bly Commercial Real 2009
Estate
Sarah Waldie President Sassafras Business 2008
Services
Mark Misto Associate Avant Capital 2013
Partners
David Ceballos MSFRM Alumni - University of 2017 December
Dec 2017 Connecticut
Azmath Rahiman Financial Analyst Live Event Stream 2017

Automotive
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Brian
Megha
Jessica

Rachel
Seth

Lee
Owais
Scott
Mousa
Nancy
Abe

Arlene

Kwesi

Stephanie
Geoffrey
Caitlin

Ravish
Gianlucca

Farrell
Gaba
Caceres

Yang
Gordon

Robinson
Raza
Brandner
Khouri

Li

Carson

Diaz

Williams

DeBruin
Silverstein
Taylor

Kamath

De La Rosa

Fulfilment Manager Alpine Creative

AVP

Assistant Vice
President

Pricing Analyst
Analyst
Manager

Risk Analytics
Accountant

Capture Manager,
Latin America

Engineer

Senior Account
Manager

Director

Global Event
Manager

Director
Associate

Group
Mizu ho
SMBC

HIVE

Nestle Waters
Spring11
Ernst & Young

Weill-Cornell
Medicine

Sikorsky

Sikorsky Aircraft -
Lockheed Martin
Corporation

PinchMe

Societe Generale
Group

IBM

Kroll Bond Ratings
RBC Capital

2018
2018
2010

2013

2011
2019
2016
2017
2014

2018

2017

2012

1985

2014

2013 - MBA
2014
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Miguel
Joseph
Xiang

Christopher
Krishna Kanth
Steven
Joseph

Michael
Honghao(Duke)
Fabiana

Max

Sarah

Tyler

Kevin

Miao

Manali
Raluca

Guzman
Calitri
Li

Morales
Kodicherla
Nikolopoulos
Sticca

Van Sambeck
Yan

Baltazar
Chanoch
McGovern
Chamberland

Valverde
Qu
Doshi
Duma

FIG
Associate

Compliance
Consultant

Account Manager

Unknown Title

Chief Operating
Officer

Assistant Director of
Development,
School of Business

Compliance Analyst

ITS Senior
Associate

Director of Product
Management

Talent and Rewards
Consultant

Investment banking
analyst

Financial Analyst
MSFRM Graduate
Graphic Designer

Doctor of
Chiropractic

Markets
BBVA

TD Securities
Bank of China

Cox Media Group

Robin8

UConn Foundation,
Inc.

PwC

Tumblr

Willis Towers
Watson

Canaccord Genuity

Moody's

Omnicom

Oswald Chiropractic

2012
2014
16

2016
2018

95

2012

2011

2009

2014

2017

2016

1997
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Toni Williams Educator The Princeton
Review

Si Han Business Analyst
Jaimie Kowalsky KPMG LLP 2013 2014
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