Report name: Report date: Event name: Total records:	View Attendance List* 04/19/2024 New York City Alumni Networking 82 records						
First Name	Last Name	Job Title	Company	Class Year	Additional UConn . Class Year(s) (If applicable)		
Rachel	Nickse	Assurance Senior Associate	PricewaterhouseCo opers	2014			
Daniel	Stewart	Trader		2013			
Aleksey	Fadeichev	Digital Marketing Manager	Nestle	2012	2013		
Juliette	Trautman	Advisory consulatant	Pwc	17			
Michael	Weinberg	Credit Analyst	Banco Santander	2018			
Kevin B.	Taylor	Director of New Student and Family Programs	Baruch College				
Shawna	Lewis	VP, Insurance Placement Specialist	Marsh & Mclennan	2018			
Julian	Tirsu	Senior Research Analyst	Gartner	2010			
Brett	Kaye	Global Brokerage Associate	CBRE Group, Inc.	2009			
Qi	Wang	Data Analyst					
Julia	Buchheit						
Yunhan	Bai	Junior trader	Broker Junction	2018			

Nathan	lves	Executive Director of Alumni Relations	UConn School of Business		
Sebastian	Fidilio			2015	
Liren	Zhu			2018	
Daniel	Rosenblatt	Senior Product Specialist, Portfolio Analytics	FactSet Research Systems	2015	
Louis	Pietig	Financial Advisor	Northwestern Mutual	2008	
John	Elliott	Dean	UConn School of Business		
Kate	Valenti	Account Executive	Publicis	2017	
Kristen	Shanley	Benefits Manager	Cerberus Capital	2015	
Rajiv	Avacharmal	Model Risk Quant	MUFG	2017	
Arber	Spahiu	Marketing Consultant	Self Employed		Graduating 2019
Scott	Schweizer	Fixed Income	Schroder Investment Management	2002	
Richard J.	Soares		Charles Schwab	2004	1997 CLAS
Cadidra	Carr				
Liyu	Cui	Compliance associate		2014	
Brynn	Bickford			2014	2015- MSA
Timur	Mone	Technology startup cel		2012	
Junau	Boucard	Associate Content	FactSet Research		

		Manager	Systems, Inc.		
Evan	Riley	Senior Business Analyst	Affiliated Monitoring	2013	
Bozhou(Andy)	Jiang			2018	
Nelson	Jayakar			2017	
Taylor	Vanfleet	Associate Analyst	Moody's Investors Service	2017	
Philip	Caldwell	Equity Research Associate	UBS	15	16
Lori	Gupta	Investment Banking Analyst	PL Advisors	2011	
Taylor	Witt	Independent Consultant	Related Companies	2005	2015 - MBA
Yuchen	Du	Credit Risk Analyst	SCB	2017	
Danilo	Komljenovic	Product Manager, Insurance	BMW Group	2013	
Katherine	Ruiz	Alumni Relations Coordinator	UConn School of Business	2010	2016 MSHRM
Jesse	Bly	Commercial Real Estate		2009	
Sarah	Waldie	President	Sassafras Business Services	2008	
Mark	Misto	Associate	Avant Capital Partners	2013	
David	Ceballos	MSFRM Alumni - Dec 2017	University of Connecticut	2017	December
Azmath	Rahiman	Financial Analyst	Live Event Stream Automotive	2017	

Brian	Farrell			2018
Megha	Gaba			2018
Jessica	Caceres	Fulfillment Manager	Alpine Creative Group	2010
Rachel	Yang	AVP	Mi zu ho	2013
Seth	Gordon	Assistant Vice President	SMBC	
Lee	Robinson		HIVE	2011
Owais	Raza	Pricing Analyst	Nestle Waters	2019
Scott	Brandner	Analyst	Spring11	2016
Mousa	Khouri	Manager	Ernst & Young	2017
Nancy	Li	<b>Risk Analytics</b>		2014
Abe	Carson	Accountant	Weill-Cornell Medicine	
Arlene	Diaz	Capture Manager, Latin America	Sikorsky	2018
Kwesi	Williams	Engineer	Sikorsky Aircraft - Lockheed Martin Corporation	2017
Stephanie	DeBruin	Senior Account Manager	PinchMe	2012
Geoffrey	Silverstein	Director	Societe Generale Group	1985
Caitlin	Taylor	Global Event Manager	IBM	2014
Ravish	Kamath	Director	Kroll Bond Ratings	2013 - MBA
Gianlucca	De La Rosa	Associate	RBC Capital	2014

			Markets	
Miguel	Guzman	FIG	BBVA	2012
Joseph	Calitri	Associate	TD Securities	2014
Xiang	Li	Compliance Consultant	Bank of China	16
Christopher	Morales	Account Manager	Cox Media Group	2016
Krishna Kanth	Kodicherla			2018
Steven	Nikolopoulos	Unknown Title		
Joseph	Sticca	Chief Operating Officer	Robin8	95
Michael	Van Sambeck	Assistant Director of Development, School of Business	UConn Foundation, Inc.	2012
Honghao(Duke)	Yan	Compliance Analyst		
Fabiana	Baltazar	ITS Senior Associate	PwC	2011
Max	Chanoch	Director of Product Management	Tumblr	2009
Sarah	McGovern	Talent and Rewards Consultant	Willis Towers Watson	2014
Tyler	Chamberland	Investment banking analyst	Canaccord Genuity	2017
Kevin	Valverde	Financial Analyst	Moody's	2016
Miao	Qu	MSFRM Graduate		
Manali	Doshi	Graphic Designer	Omnicom	
Raluca	Duma	Doctor of Chiropractic	Oswald Chiropractic	

#### New York City Alumni Networking | 06/07/2018

Toni	Williams	Educator	The Princeton Review		
Si	Han	Business Analyst			
Jaimie	Kowalsky		KPMG LLP	2013	2014